SKM PT 1 bb 47.9 miles
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
«— Left Turn left out of Kwik Trip parking lot onto Golf Rd 0.1
2.4 «— Left Turn left onto Prospect Ave, County Hwy G 2.5
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Silvernail Rd 2.7
1.2 « Left Turn left onto Elmhurst Rd 3.9
1.6 v ?(?;I:tp Turn sharp right onto Bryn Drive 5.4
2.0 « Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Maple Avenue 7.4
1.0 — Right Turn right onto Wildwood Trail 8.4
1.4 1 Straight Continue onto Pebble Creek Pass 9.8
0.6 «— Left Turn left onto Caernarvon Rd 10.4
0.3 — Right Turn right onto E Brandybrook Rd 10.7
0.3 1 Straight Continue onto E Main St 11.0
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Genesee St 11.4
0.1 « Left Turn left onto James St 11.4
0.3 « Left Turn left onto E Brandybrook Rd/Lochtyn Ridge 11.7
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Boettcher Rd 12.8
0.9 — Right Turn right to stay on Boettcher Rd 13.7
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Sunset Dr 14.2
2.2 1 Straight ?t the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto County 16.3
runk Hwy E
4.1 — Right Turn right onto Rd GE 20.4
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Rd Gg/Town Rd G G 21.2
0.4 1 Straight Continue onto Moraine Hills Dr 21.5
0.7 « Left 'I;térn left onto Kettle Moraine Scenic Dr/Waterville 29.2
0.4 « Left Turn left onto County Trunk Hwy 7z 22.7
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Strawberry Rd/Waterville Rd 22.9
0.8 — Right Turn right onto Piper Rd 23.8
1.9 — Right Turn right onto WI-67 N 25.7
1.1 « Left Turn left onto County Trunk Hwy 7z 26.8
3.0 — Right Slight right onto County Trunk Hwy "N” 29.7

Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd Z/
County Trunk Hwy Z

1.1 Left 30.9

T




Leg Dir Type Notes

5.7 — Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto WI-67 S

0.2 — Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Bluff Rd

1.7 « Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Tamarack Rd
1.8 — Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Greening Rd
1.5 — Right Turn right onto Kettle Moraine Scenic Dr

6.0 1t Straight Continue onto West Main Street, WI 59, CTH H
0.2 « Left Turn left into BP for comfort stop.

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com
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SKM @ AAA 48.5 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
—  Right Turn right onto East Main Street, Wi 59, CTH H 0.0
0.2 1 Straight Continue onto West Main Street, CTH H 0.2
3.4 — Right Turn right onto Bluff Road . 3.7
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Bluff Road 4.7
1.7 « Left Turn left onto Sweno Road 6.4
1.6 — Right Turn right onto East Milwaukee Street, US 12 8.0
1.3 « E:?tr P Turn sharp left onto Reliance Road 9.3
, Sharp : ,
0.9 « | eft Turn sharp left onto County Highway P, CTH P 10.1
0.9 — Right Turn right onto Hi Lo Road 11.1
1.7 < 15_2?: P Turn sharp left onto Kettle Moraine Drive 12.7
3.0 « Left Turn left onto County Highway O, CTH O 15.7
0.9 — Right Turn right onto East Milwaukee Street, US 12 16.6
0.9 « Left Turn left onto Duffin Road 17.5
2.8 — RS Tumslight right onto Bluff Road 20.3
0.3 «— Left Turn left onto Young Road 20.7
2.8 «— Left Turn left onto Tamarack Road 23.4
2.5 — Right Turn right onto Wilson Street 25.9
0.1 — Right Turn right onto South 3rd Street 26.0
1.6 1 Straight Continue onto Little Prairie Road 27.6
5 ~— ig?tr P Turn sharp left onto Little Prairie Road, CTH Z 29.1
2.0 — Right Turn right onto State Highway 59, Wi 59 31.1
1.9 — Right Turn right onto County Highway S, CTH S 33.0
1.6 « Left Turn left onto State Highway 67, Wi 67 34.6
0.4 — Right Turn right onto Betts Road 35.0
1.4 « Left Turn left onto Bluff Road 36.4
2.4 « ig?: P Turn sharp left onto Nature Road 38.8
2.4 — Right Turn right onto County Highway LO, CTH LO 41.2
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Notes

Turn left onto Spring Street
Turn left onto Crestview Lane
Turn right onto McArthur Drive
Turn left onto Parkview Lane

Turn right onto County Highway NN. then turn right
into Field Park for a comfort stop

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com
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Leg Dir Type  Notes Total
~ Right  Jumright ono State Hghuay 3, wil m o
0.3 — %R?;;E Turn sharp right onto McArthur Drive 0.4
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Crestview Lane 0.7
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Spring Street 0.9
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Eagle Lake Avenue, CTH LO 0.9
1.3 « Left Turn left onto County Road I, CTH | 2.2
1.8 — Right Turn right onto County Highway J, CTH J 3.9
0.9 — Right Turn right onto Marsh Road 4.8
4.5 « Left Turn left onto County Highway EE, CTH EE 9.3
1.7 — Right Turn right onto County Highway E, CTH E 11.0
05 « Left '\1/'1;:3 ti;t :P;?ﬁ'l.'ownship Road X Limited sight until 11.5
0.3 1 Straight Continue onto Township Road X 11.8
1.4 « Left Turn left onto State Highway 59, WI 59 13.2
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Township Road X 13.5
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Ulrickson Road 13.6
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Piper Road 14.7
05 — Left 'Ilj'lé?; rl:.ft onto Waterville Road. Yes we've been here 15.2
0.8 « Left Turn left onto County Highway 77, CTH ZZ 16.0
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Town Road G G 16.2
8.7 — Right Turn right onto Delafield Road 24.9
1.9 — Right Turn right onto Milwaukee Street 26.8
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Golf Road 27.6
0.2 1 Straight lS]tgzm .in center lane at light. Then straight across at 27.8
0.0 1 Straight You are on Golf Road, Proceed to Roundabout. 27.9
0.2 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Golf Road 28.1
Turn left into parking lot for dinner at Water street
0.1 « Left Brewery 3191 Golf Road Lets eat drink and have a 28.2

good time.




